
2019 Region 6 Championship Team Results

Alpine Valley - 2/11/19 

BOYS SL GS TOTAL RANK 

Rochester Adams 24 30 54 1 

Notre Dame Prep 66 44 110 2 

Brother Rice 79 103 182 3 

Clare 90.5 93 183.5 4 

Cranbrook Kingswood 91 124 215 5 

Stoney Creek 117.5 101 218.5 6 

Orchard Lake St. Mary's 129 119 248 7 

Rochester High 136 121 257 8 

Flint Powers 141.5 128 269.5 9 

Harrison 97 178 275 10 

Detroit Country Day 176 134 310 11 

Mt. Pleasant 192 167 359 12 

Charyl Stockel! Academy 219 263.5 482.5 13 

WL Western 251 258.5 509.5 14 

GIRLS SL GS TOTAL RANK 

Notre Dame Prep 18 21.5 39.5 1 

Marian 60 50.5 110.5 2 

Cranbrook Kingswood 85 80.5 165.5 3 

Rochester Adams 103 74 177 4 

Sacred Heart United 105 102.5 207.5 5 

Harrison 120 145.5 265.5 6 

Clare 126 143 269 7 

Stoney Creek 182 96.5 278.5 8 

Flint Powers 146 158 304 9 

Mt. Pleasant 163 153 316 10 

Rochester High 155 168 323 11 

Detroit Country Day 148 189 337 12 

WL Western 183 205 388 13 

Charyl Stockwell Academy 229 250 479 14 



Girls Slalom: 

2019 Region 6 Championship 

Individual Qualifiers for D2 State Finals 

2nd Place- Rochester Adams, Kaylee Richardson 

7th Place- Stoney Creek, Olivia Guzzardo

11th Place- Harrison, Abby Fill hard 

12th Place- Clare, Maddie Potter 

Girls Giant Slalom: 

2nd Place- Rochester Adams, Kaylee Richardson 

4th Place- Stoney Creek, Olivia Guzzardo

11th Place- Sacred Heart United, Rachel Williams 

12th Place Tie- Rochester Adams, Alyssa Fadale 

12th Place Tie- Flint Powers, Vanessa Sheatzley 

Boys Slalom: 

ist Place- Stoney Creek, Will Blackmer 

4th Place- Cranbrook Kingswood, Lawson Brophy

gth Place- Clare, Max Hofweber

14th Place- Mt. Pleasant, Adam Friedlein

Boys Giant Slalom: 

2nd Place- Stoney Creek, Will Blackmer 

s
th Place- Cranbrook Kingswood, Lawson Brophy 

7th Place- Clare, Max Hofweber 

8th Place- Rochester High, Daniel Vince 

10th Place- Mt. Pleasant, Adam Friedlein



MI Team Scoring  2/11/2019

REGION 6 - SL - Alpine Valley

Current Class : BOYS

Team : Adams   Total Points : 24.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name Red         Blue Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
168  BOYS      Colin Dehart 20.96 (4)    22.04 (1)    43.00 (2)    2    * 
167  BOYS      Zeke King 21.29 (6)    22.05 (2)    43.34 (3)    3    * 
166  BOYS      Jacob Corsi 22.47 (12    22.72 (7)    45.19 (9)    9    * 
170  BOYS      Charlie Buckmaster    21.62 (8)    23.93 (15    45.55 (10)  10    * 
169  BOYS      Nathan Dehart 22.05 (9)    23.77 (12    45.82 (11)  11 
171  BOYS      Jack Snook 22.49 (13    24.87 (24    47.36 (15)  15 

Team : NDP   Total Points : 66.0   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name Red Blue Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
158  BOYS      Joseph Warsecke (J    21.24 (5)    22.17 (3)    43.41 (5)    5    * 
159  BOYS      Jack Lintol 20.95 (3)    22.99 (9)    43.94 (7)    7    * 
157  BOYS      Tyson Lance   22.60 (14    23.68 (11    46.28 (13)  13    * 
162  BOYS      Frank Roth 27.27 (42    28.10 (48    55.37 (41)  41    * 
160  BOYS      Geordan Bolden DSQ      25.36 (33 83 
161  BOYS      Brian Marx DSQ      26.37 (36 83 

Team : BRM   Total Points : 79.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name Red Blue Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
110  BOYS      Colin Condit          21.41 (7)    22.38 (5)    43.79 (6)    6    * 
111  BOYS      Alek Roehl 22.45 (11    23.77 (12    46.22 (12)  12    * 
113  BOYS      Nick Moisides 24.76 (30    26.59 (38    51.35 (29)  29    * 
112  BOYS      Joe Gates 25.45 (31    27.16 (43    52.61 (32)  32    * 
109  BOYS      Nick Mali 30.56 (59    24.61 (23    55.17 (40)  40 
114  BOYS      Ben Moran 27.02 (39    30.72 (62    57.74 (46)  46 

Team : Clare   Total Points : 90.5   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name Red Blue Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
131  BOYS      Max Hofweber          22.36 (10    22.78 (8)    45.14 (8)    8    * 
133  BOYS      Justin Roberts 22.91 (15    24.45 (20    47.36 (15)  15    * 
136  BOYS      Ben Yob 25.89 (34    27.17 (44    53.06 (33)  33    * 
134  BOYS      Tiernan Gallagher     26.22 (35    26.93 (41    53.15 (34)  34    * 
132  BOYS      Thad Tanner DSQ      23.66 (10                83 
135  BOYS      Ben Wood DSQ      26.20 (35 83 

Team : Cranbrook   Total Points : 91.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name   Red Blue Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
117  BOYS      Lawson Brophy         20.75 (2)    22.61 (6)    43.36 (4)    4    * 
116  BOYS      Calvi Teste 23.93 (26    24.41 (19    48.34 (21)  21    * 
115  BOYS      Harris Krsul-Sulli    24.65 (29    25.06 (29    49.71 (27)  27    * 
118  BOYS      Noah Rollison 26.91 (38    28.21 (49    55.12 (39)  39    * 
119  BOYS      Dylan Kowal 27.16 (40    28.52 (52    55.68 (43)  43 
120  BOYS      Henry Kaplan DNF      31.32 (66                83 

Team : Harrison   Total Points : 97.0   Rank : 6th 
Bib  Class     Name Red Blue Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 

23.76 (23    24.31 (18    * 
23.73 (22    25.17 (30    * 

       23.63 (21    25.27 (32    * 
       24.35 (28    27.11 (42    * 

28.30 (43    29.33 (54    

146  BOYS      
145  BOYS      
147  BOYS      
148  BOYS  
149  BOYS      
150  BOYS      

Austin Stamper
Tyler Collins
Mitchell Hoskey

    Jackson Collins
Wyatt Minor
Caleb Hoskey DNF                  83

48.07 (18)  18    
48.90 (24)  24    
48.90 (24)  24    
51.46 (30)  30    
57.63 (45)  45 

 

Team : Stoney Creek   Total Points : 117.5   Rank : 7th 
Bib  Class     Name Red Blue Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 

20.50 (1) 22.34 (4)183  BOYS      Will Blackmer                 42.84 (1)    1    * 
23.91 (25    25.17 (30        * 
26.30 (36    27.67 (46        * 

181  BOYS      
182  BOYS      
185  BOYS      

Jared Cowdrey
Jeff Klar
Andrew Pintar 28.43 (45    30.84 (64    

49.08 (26)  26
53.97 (37)  37
59.27 (53)  53    * 

186  BOYS      29.25 (55    31.72 (68  1:00.97 (57)  57 
184  BOYS      

Chaz Dunselman
RJ Beckman DSQ      31.25 (65 83  



MI Team Scoring  2/11/2019

REGION 6 - SL - Alpine Valley

Team : OLSM   Total Points : 129.0   Rank : 8th 
Bib  Class     Name Red Blue Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
122  BOYS      Bryce Suman 23.01 (16    24.55 (22    47.56 (17)  17    * 
123  BOYS      Grant Weymouth 23.13 (18    25.02 (27    48.15 (20)  20    * 
121  BOYS      Luke Zubalik 28.41 (44    28.56 (53    56.97 (44)  44    * 
126  BOYS      Fritz Beirmeister     28.56 (48    29.87 (56    58.43 (48)  48    * 
125  BOYS      Matthew Maiorano      28.56 (48    30.05 (57    58.61 (49)  49 
124  BOYS      Cameron Morley 28.53 (47    30.14 (58    58.67 (50)  50 

Team : Rochester   Total Points : 136.0   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name Red Blue Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
174  BOYS      Camden Williams       23.89 (24    24.54 (21    48.43 (23)  23    * 
175  BOYS      Daniel Vince   29.51 (58    23.78 (14    53.29 (35)  35    * 
173  BOYS      Jack Mickley 25.66 (32    27.79 (47    53.45 (36)  36    * 
176  BOYS      Jake Vanderhoof       27.17 (41    28.44 (51    55.61 (42)  42    * 
177  BOYS      Trenton Simmons       28.61 (51    31.76 (69  1:00.37 (55)  55 
178  BOYS      Robert Shaw 29.49 (57    54.66 (80  1:24.15 (71)  71 

Team : Flint Powers   Total Points : 141.5   Rank : 10th 
Bib  Class     Name Red Blue Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 

23.11 (17    25.03 (28    * 
25.80 (33    26.78 (39    * 

27.61 (45          26.36 (37    * 

141  BOYS      
143  BOYS      
142  BOYS      
139  BOYS      

48.14 (19)  19    
52.58 (31)  31    
53.97 (37)  37    
59.50 (54)  54    29.17 (53    30.33 (59    * 

140  BOYS      34.82 (64    26.39 (37  1:01.21 (58)  58 

Andrew Wallace
Jack Rohr
Andrew Wentworth
Mason Webb
Ewan McCaffery
Noah Kaplan144  BOYS      DNF      

Team : Country Day   Total Points : 176.0   Rank : 11th 
Bib  Class     Name Red Blue

83 

Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 

      23.41 (20    24.97 (26    * 104  BOYS      
103  BOYS      

48.38 (22)  22    
49.83 (28)  28    24.06 (27    25.77 (34    * 

1:08.54 (61)  61105  BOYS             40.24 (69    28.30 (50      * 
29.20 (54    41.07 (78  1:10.27 (65)  65    * 

24.02 (16DSQ      83 

Jake Bartholomew
Henry Cantor
Jack Ignatowski
Charlie Holman
Paul Holman
Ryan Findling

106  BOYS      
102  BOYS      
101  BOYS      DSQ      26.83 (40

Team : Mt. Pleasant   Total Points : 192.0   Rank : 12th 
Bib  Class     Name Red Blue

83 

Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 

Adam Friedlein        23.14 (19        47.34 (14)  14    * 24.20 (17
30.76 (6328.50 (46        59.26 (52)  52    * 

31.33 (62        * 
34.57 (63        * 
46.59 (70    

152  BOYS      
156  BOYS      
154  BOYS      
155  BOYS      
151  BOYS      
153  BOYS      

Ethan Traviss
Aidan White
Perry Trapani
Brett Seelye
Kyle Sytsema 36.98 (67    

32.83 (71  1:04.16 (60)  60
36.80 (75  1:11.37 (66)  66
24.92 (25  1:11.51 (67)  67 
42.81 (79  1:19.79 (69)  69 

Team : Charyl Stockwell   Total Points : 219.0   Rank : 13th 
Bib  Class     Name Red Blue Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 

29.55 (55    58.13 (47)  4728.58 (50        * 
28.78 (52        * 
30.70 (60        * 

129  BOYS
128  BOYS
130  BOYS
127  BOYS

      Preston Flamont       
      James Jordan
      Oliver Gottbreht      
      Evan Eikey

30.37 (60    59.15 (51)  51
32.33 (70  1:03.03 (59)  59
34.07 (73  1:09.04 (62)  6234.97 (65        * 

   Total Points : 251.0   Rank : 14th Team : WLW
Bib  Class     Name Red Blue Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 

29.34 (56    * 
38.86 (68    * 

     31.19 (61    * 
35.63 (66    * 

      46.70 (71    

190  BOYS      
191  BOYS      
192  BOYS      
188  BOYS      
189  BOYS      
193  BOYS      

Grant Lucas
Joel Groves
Cameron Ballinger
Branden Lucas
Vihaar Nandigala
Nathaniel Tibebu      47.53 (72    

31.34 (67  1:00.68 (56)  56    
30.65 (61  1:09.51 (63)  63    
38.85 (77  1:10.04 (64)  64    
37.29 (76  1:12.92 (68)  68    
33.26 (72  1:19.96 (70)  70 
36.66 (74  1:24.19 (72)  72 



DUAL COURSE RACE  2/11/2019

REGION 6 - SL - Alpine Valley

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Red Blue Result 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   183  BOYS  Stone Will Blackmer 20.50 (1)     22.34 (4)     42.84 (1) 
2   168  BOYS  Adams Colin Dehart 20.96 (4)     22.04 (1)     43.00 (2) 
3   167  BOYS  Adams Zeke King 21.29 (6)     22.05 (2)     43.34 (3) 
4   117  BOYS  Cranb Lawson Brophy 20.75 (2)     22.61 (6)     43.36 (4) 
5   158  BOYS  NDP   Joseph Warsecke (J    21.24 (5)     22.17 (3)     43.41 (5) 
6   110  BOYS  BRM   Colin Condit 21.41 (7)     22.38 (5)     43.79 (6) 
7   159  BOYS  NDP   Jack Lintol   20.95 (3)     22.99 (9)     43.94 (7) 
8   131  BOYS  Clare Max Hofweber 22.36 (10)    22.78 (8)     45.14 (8) 
9   166  BOYS  Adams Jacob Corsi 22.47 (12)    22.72 (7)     45.19 (9) 
10  170  BOYS  Adams Charlie Buckmaster    21.62 (8)     23.93 (15)    45.55 (10) 
11  169  BOYS  Adams Nathan Dehart 22.05 (9)     23.77 (12)    45.82 (11) 
12  111  BOYS  BRM   Alek Roehl 22.45 (11)    23.77 (12)    46.22 (12) 
13  157  BOYS  NDP   Tyson Lance 22.60 (14)    23.68 (11)    46.28 (13) 
14  152  BOYS  Mt. P Adam Friedlein 23.14 (19)    24.20 (17)    47.34 (14) 
15  133  BOYS  Clare Justin Roberts 22.91 (15)    24.45 (20)    47.36 (15) 
16  171  BOYS  Adams Jack Snook 22.49 (13)    24.87 (24)    47.36 (15) 
17  122  BOYS  OLSM  Bryce Suman 23.01 (16)    24.55 (22)    47.56 (17) 
18  146  BOYS  Harri Austin Stamper 23.76 (23)    24.31 (18)    48.07 (18) 
19  141  BOYS  Flint Andrew Wallace 23.11 (17)    25.03 (28)    48.14 (19) 
20  123  BOYS  OLSM  Grant Weymouth 23.13 (18)    25.02 (27)    48.15 (20) 
21  116  BOYS  Cranb Calvi Teste 23.93 (26)    24.41 (19)    48.34 (21) 
22  104  BOYS  Count Jake Bartholomew      23.41 (20)    24.97 (26)    48.38 (22) 
23  174  BOYS  Roche Camden Williams       23.89 (24)    24.54 (21)    48.43 (23) 
24  145  BOYS  Harri Tyler Collins 23.73 (22)    25.17 (30)    48.90 (24) 
25  147  BOYS  Harri Mitchell Hoskey       23.63 (21)    25.27 (32)    48.90 (24) 
26  181  BOYS  Stone Jared Cowdrey 23.91 (25)    25.17 (30)    49.08 (26) 
27  115  BOYS  Cranb Harris Krsul-Sulli    24.65 (29)    25.06 (29)    49.71 (27) 
28  103  BOYS  Count Henry Cantor 24.06 (27)    25.77 (34)    49.83 (28) 
29  113  BOYS  BRM   Nick Moisides 24.76 (30)    26.59 (38)    51.35 (29) 
30  148  BOYS  Harri Jackson Collins       24.35 (28)    27.11 (42)    51.46 (30) 
31  143  BOYS  Flint Jack Rohr 25.80 (33)    26.78 (39)    52.58 (31) 
32  112  BOYS  BRM   Joe Gates 25.45 (31)    27.16 (43)    52.61 (32) 
33  136  BOYS  Clare Ben Yob 25.89 (34)    27.17 (44)    53.06 (33) 
34  134  BOYS  Clare Tiernan Gallagher     26.22 (35)    26.93 (41)    53.15 (34) 
35  175  BOYS  Roche Daniel Vince 29.51 (58)    23.78 (14)    53.29 (35) 
36  173  BOYS  Roche Jack Mickley 25.66 (32)    27.79 (47)    53.45 (36) 
37  142  BOYS  Flint Andrew Wentworth      26.36 (37)    27.61 (45)    53.97 (37) 
38  182  BOYS  Stone Jeff Klar    26.30 (36)    27.67 (46)    53.97 (37) 
39  118  BOYS  Cranb Noah Rollison 26.91 (38)    28.21 (50)    55.12 (39) 
40  109  BOYS  BRM   Nick Mali 30.56 (59)    24.61 (23)    55.17 (40) 
41  162  BOYS  NDP   Frank Roth 27.27 (42)    28.10 (49)    55.37 (41) 
42  176  BOYS  Roche Jake Vanderhoof       27.17 (41)    28.44 (52)    55.61 (42) 
43  119  BOYS  Cranb Dylan Kowal 27.16 (40)    28.52 (53)    55.68 (43) 
44  121  BOYS  OLSM  Luke Zubalik 28.41 (44)    28.56 (54)    56.97 (44) 
45  149  BOYS  Harri Wyatt Minor 28.30 (43)    29.33 (55)    57.63 (45) 
46  114  BOYS  BRM   Ben Moran 27.02 (39)    30.72 (63)    57.74 (46) 
47  129  BOYS  Chary Preston Flamont       28.58 (50)    29.55 (56)    58.13 (47) 
48  126  BOYS  OLSM  Fritz Beirmeister     28.56 (48)    29.87 (57)    58.43 (48) 
49  125  BOYS  OLSM  Matthew Maiorano      28.56 (48)    30.05 (58)    58.61 (49) 



DUAL COURSE RACE  2/11/2019

REGION 6 - SL - Alpine Valley

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name Red Blue Result 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
50  124  BOYS  OLSM  Cameron Morley 28.53 (47)    30.14 (59)    58.67 (50) 
51  128  BOYS  Chary James Jordan 28.78 (52)    30.37 (61)    59.15 (51) 
52  156  BOYS  Mt. P Ethan Traviss 28.50 (46)    30.76 (64)    59.26 (52) 
53  185  BOYS  Stone Andrew Pintar 28.43 (45)    30.84 (65)    59.27 (53) 
54  139  BOYS  Flint Mason Webb 29.17 (53)    30.33 (60)    59.50 (54) 
55  177  BOYS  Roche Trenton Simmons       28.61 (51)    31.76 (70)  1:00.37 (55) 
56  190  BOYS  WLW   Grant Lucas 29.34 (56)    31.34 (68)  1:00.68 (56) 
57  186  BOYS  Stone Chaz Dunselman 29.25 (55)    31.72 (69)  1:00.97 (57) 
58  140  BOYS  Flint Ewan McCaffery 34.82 (64)    26.39 (37)  1:01.21 (58) 
59  130  BOYS  Chary Oliver Gottbreht      30.70 (60)    32.33 (72)  1:03.03 (59) 
60  154  BOYS  Mt. P Aidan White 31.33 (62)    32.83 (73)  1:04.16 (60) 
61  105  BOYS  Count Jack Ignatowski       40.24 (69)    28.30 (51)  1:08.54 (61) 
62  127  BOYS  Chary Evan Eikey 34.97 (65)    34.07 (75)  1:09.04 (62) 
63  191  BOYS  WLW   Joel Groves 38.86 (68)    30.65 (62)  1:09.51 (63) 
64  192  BOYS  WLW   Cameron Ballinger     31.19 (61)    38.85 (79)  1:10.04 (64) 
65  106  BOYS  Count Charlie Holman 29.20 (54)    41.07 (80)  1:10.27 (65) 
66  155  BOYS  Mt. P Perry Trapani 34.57 (63)    36.80 (77)  1:11.37 (66) 
67  151  BOYS  Mt. P Brett Seelye 46.59 (70)    24.92 (25)  1:11.51 (67) 
68  188  BOYS  WLW   Branden Lucas 35.63 (66)    37.29 (78)  1:12.92 (68) 
69  153  BOYS  Mt. P Kyle Sytsema 36.98 (67)    42.81 (81)  1:19.79 (69) 
70  189  BOYS  WLW   Vihaar Nandigala      46.70 (71)    33.26 (74)  1:19.96 (70) 
71  178  BOYS  Roche Robert Shaw 29.49 (57)    54.66 (82)  1:24.15 (71) 
72  193  BOYS  WLW   Nathaniel Tibebu      47.53 (72)    36.66 (76)  1:24.19 (72) 
73  132  BOYS  Clare Thad Tanner DSQ       23.66 (10)
74  102  BOYS  Count Paul Holman DSQ       24.02 (16)
75  160  BOYS  NDP   Geordan Bolden DSQ       25.36 (33)
76  135  BOYS  Clare Ben Wood DSQ       26.20 (35)
77  161  BOYS  NDP   Brian Marx DSQ       26.37 (36)
78  101  BOYS  Count Ryan Findling DSQ       26.83 (40)
79  920  BOYS  F-Mt. Ray Mozurkewich 28.08 (48)
80  184  BOYS  Stone RJ Beckman DSQ       31.25 (66)
81  120  BOYS  Cranb Henry Kaplan DNF       31.32 (67)
82  917  BOYS  F-OLS Sean Coyne                          31.83 (71)
83  919  BOYS  F-Har Colton Brand DNF
84  150  BOYS  Harri Caleb Hoskey DNF
85  144  BOYS  Flint Noah Kaplan DNF
86  913  BOYS  F-Cou Will Mihalich
87  914  BOYS  F-Cou Marc Meltser
88  915  BOYS  F-BRM Kareen Barawi
89  916  BOYS  F-Cra Grant Burnstein
90  918  BOYS  F-Cla Kevin Tanner
91  921  BOYS  F-NDP Brett Tice
92  922  BOYS  F-Ada Austin Grake
93  923  BOYS  F-Ada Logan Jacobson



MI Team Scoring  2/11/2019

REGION 6 - SL - Alpine Valley

Current Class : GIRLS

Team : NDP   Total Points : 18.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name Red Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
557  GIRLS     Meghan Kozole 21.83 (3)    24.32 (3)    46.15 (3)    3    * 
555  GIRLS     Delaney Flavin 22.10 (4)    25.14 (6)    47.24 (4)    4    * 
558  GIRLS     Natalie Uhazie 22.49 (6)    24.92 (4)    47.41 (5)    5    * 
556  GIRLS     Kathryn Kennedy (K    22.41 (5)    25.11 (5)    47.52 (6)    6    * 
559  GIRLS     Hailey Schindler      23.40 (8)    25.93 (8)    49.33 (8)    8 
560  GIRLS     Keely McLeod 26.28 (23    28.29 (19    54.57 (21)  21 

Team : BRM   Total Points : 60.0   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name Red Blue Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
508  GIRLS     Olivia Weymouth       20.59 (1)    22.92 (1)    43.51 (1)    1    * 
511  GIRLS     Ainslie Vanneste      25.29 (18    28.23 (18    53.52 (17)  17    * 
510  GIRLS     Tessy Klein 25.92 (21    28.41 (20    54.33 (19)  19    * 
509  GIRLS     Emily Anshuetz 25.90 (20    29.36 (25    55.26 (23)  23    * 
507  GIRLS     Lauren Scolari 30.02 (44    31.41 (33  1:01.43 (34)  34 
512  GIRLS     Kara Sigler 28.57 (35    32.88 (41  1:01.45 (35)  35 

Team : Cranbrook   Total Points : 85.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name Red Blue Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
514  GIRLS     Grace Krsul-Sulliv    23.74 (9)    26.44 (10    50.18 (9)    9    * 
515  GIRLS     Mallory Brophy 24.22 (11    26.48 (11    50.70 (10)  10    * 
516  GIRLS     Grace Aikens 25.86 (19    29.21 (24    55.07 (22)  22    * 
518  GIRLS     Ani Hefter 30.44 (48    33.73 (45  1:04.17 (44)  44    * 
517  GIRLS     Lily Aikens 30.19 (46    34.32 (47  1:04.51 (45)  45 
513  GIRLS     Kelsey Kowal DNF   81 

Team : Adams   Total Points : 103.0   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name Red Blue Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
563  GIRLS     Kaylee Richardson     21.09 (2)    24.03 (2)    45.12 (2)    2    * 
562  GIRLS     Alyssa Fodale 24.89 (16    27.99 (15    52.88 (15)  15    * 
564  GIRLS     Nicole Hudson 28.13 (32    29.69 (28    57.82 (27)  27    * 
566  GIRLS     Ashley Land 31.57 (53    41.69 (66  1:13.26 (59)  59    * 
561  GIRLS     Ashley Jacobson       52.16 (72    30.99 (31  1:23.15 (68)  68 
565  GIRLS     Lina Heinzmann DSQ                               81 

Team : SHU   Total Points : 105.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name Red Blue Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
520  GIRLS     Rachel Williams       24.71 (13    27.93 (14    52.64 (13)  13    * 
521  GIRLS     Rose Jackson 26.58 (24    28.74 (21    55.32 (24)  24    * 
522  GIRLS     Olivia Jackson 27.32 (28    29.77 (29    57.09 (26)  26    * 
523  GIRLS     Kate McFarland 28.30 (34    34.05 (46  1:02.35 (42)  42    * 
519  GIRLS     Sydney Gatland 31.35 (52    36.68 (52  1:08.03 (50)  50 
524  GIRLS     Anissa Sant 37.76 (68    40.22 (63  1:17.98 (65)  65 

Team : Harrison   Total Points : 120.0   Rank : 6th 
Bib  Class     Name Red Blue Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 

     24.45 (12        52.17 (11)  11    * 
       27.85 (30    

27.72 (12
31.75 (34    59.60 (29)  29    * 

28.64 (37        * 
       36.16 (65        * 

31.04 (50    

545  GIRLS     
547  GIRLS     
546  GIRLS     
544  GIRLS     
548  GIRLS     
549  GIRLS     

Abby Fillhard    
Mara Pomerville
Nicole Dukart
Christina Evers
Johanna Cicior
Rose Duggan 29.36 (40    

32.66 (38  1:01.30 (33)  33
29.53 (26  1:05.69 (47)  47
37.10 (54  1:08.14 (51)  51 
47.22 (68  1:16.58 (62)  62 

   Total Points : 126.0   Rank : 7th Team : Clare
Bib  Class     Name Red Blue Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 

24.17 (10        52.36 (12)  12    * 
     27.47 (29    

28.19 (17
30.60 (30    58.07 (28)  28    * 

29.73 (41        * 
29.75 (42        * 

       32.66 (57    

529  GIRLS     
530  GIRLS     
532  GIRLS     
533  GIRLS     
534  GIRLS    
531  GIRLS     

Maddie Potter
Kennedy Blackburn
Teagan Russell
Jayce Jordan
 Hayley Campbell
Alexis Cronin 48.76 (71    

32.42 (37  1:02.15 (40)  40
35.84 (50  1:05.59 (46)  46
37.82 (56  1:10.48 (52)  52 
31.35 (32  1:20.11 (66)  66 



MI Team Scoring  2/11/2019

REGION 6 - SL - Alpine Valley

Current Class : GIRLS

Team : Flint Powers   Total Points : 146.0   Rank : 8th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
538  GIRLS     Ella Wentworth        24.72 (14    28.76 (22    53.48 (16)  16    * 
540  GIRLS     Taylor Hagerman       26.66 (25    35.24 (49  1:01.90 (37)  37    * 
539  GIRLS     Vanessa Sheatzley     36.08 (64    26.00 (9)  1:02.08 (39)  39    * 
537  GIRLS     Samantha Lorf 32.60 (56    39.24 (62  1:11.84 (54)  54    * 
542  GIRLS     Megan Walser 30.13 (45  1:08.06 (70  1:38.19 (70)  70 
541  GIRLS     Jillian Lorf DNF 81 

Team : Country Day   Total Points : 148.0   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
502  GIRLS     Madeline Pachla       25.03 (17    27.80 (13    52.83 (14)  14    * 
504  GIRLS     Chloe Kiriluk 29.89 (43    31.94 (35  1:01.83 (36)  36    * 
501  GIRLS     Lili Higgins 31.29 (51    32.83 (40  1:04.12 (43)  43    * 
505  GIRLS     Julia Williams 34.32 (58    37.74 (55  1:12.06 (55)  55    * 
506  GIRLS     Helisa Henderson      37.24 (67    45.12 (67  1:22.36 (67)  67 
503  GIRLS     Liz Williams DSQ                               81 

Team : Rochester   Total Points : 155.0   Rank : 10th 
Red BlueNameBib  Class                                         Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 
569  GIRLS                    29.57 (27    54.38 (20)  2024.81 (15     * 

27.20 (27        * 
30.88 (49        * 

      34.65 (60        * 
35.13 (62    

Emily Eckel
     Olivia Weick
     Saira Mir
     Karleene Maschke
     Shivangi Dey
     Sarrah Tikiwala

568  GIRLS
567  GIRLS
572  GIRLS
570  GIRLS
571  GIRLS DSQ                               81

33.70 (44  1:00.90 (31)  31
35.05 (48  1:05.93 (48)  48
37.91 (58  1:12.56 (56)  56
40.77 (65  1:15.90 (61)  61 

 

Team : Mt. Pleasant   Total Points : 163.0   Rank : 11th 
Bib  Class     Name Red Blue Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 

26.04 (22        54.17 (18)  18    * 28.13 (16
28.91 (2327.03 (26        55.94 (25)  25    * 

34.86 (61        * 
       36.43 (66        * 

551  GIRLS     
552  GIRLS     
553  GIRLS     
554  GIRLS     
550  GIRLS    

Rena Angera
Karli Percha
Ariana Dockham
Lindsay Uzarski
 Lucy Fleming DSQ                               81

37.82 (56  1:12.68 (57)  57
40.36 (64  1:16.79 (63)  63

 

Team : Stoney Creek   Total Points : 182.0   Rank : 12th 
Red BlueNameBib  Class                                         Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 
576  GIRLS                25.33 (7)    48.04 (7)    722.71 (7)     * 

27.86 (31        * 
40.25 (69    

32.19 (36  1:00.05 (30)  30
36.56 (51  1:16.81 (64)  64    * 

      28.60 (36 DSQ 81    * 
DNF 81 

577  GIRLS
578  GIRLS
575  GIRLS
574  GIRLS
579  GIRLS

Olivia Guzzardo
     Jacqui Murphy
     Katie Yatooma
     Claire Dunselman
     Maggie Beckeman
     Grace Walters DSQ

   Total Points : 183.0   Rank : 13th Team : WLW
Bib  Class     Name Red Blue

     81 

Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 

    28.13 (32    * 
       29.03 (39    * 
       31.90 (54    * 
      35.80 (63    * 

584  GIRLS     
583  GIRLS     
585  GIRLS     
582  GIRLS     
586  GIRLS     

Jessica Rottner   
Madison Dudlets
Samantha Parent
Nicolette Harvey
Samanthja Torres      32.11 (55    

32.78 (39  1:00.91 (32)  32    
32.99 (42  1:02.02 (38)  38    
38.68 (59  1:10.58 (53)  53    
38.98 (61  1:14.78 (60)  60    
51.83 (69  1:23.94 (69)  69 

Team : Charyl Stockwell   Total Points : 229.0   Rank : 14th 
Bib  Class     Name Red Blue Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 

28.90 (38        * 
30.42 (47        * 

33.26 (43  1:02.16 (41)  41
36.96 (53  1:07.38 (49)  49
38.74 (60  1:13.06 (58)  5834.32 (58        * 

526  GIRLS
528  GIRLS
527  GIRLS
525  GIRLS

     Libby Cook
     Marina Abner
     Morgan Doersh
     Mady Mckay 48.19 (70                             81    * 



DUAL COURSE RACE  2/11/2019

REGION 6 - SL - Alpine Valley

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name Red Blue Result 

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   508  GIRLS BRM   Olivia Weymouth 20.59 (1) 22.92 (1) 43.51 (1) 

2   563  GIRLS Adams Kaylee Richardson 21.09 (2) 24.03 (2) 45.12 (2) 

3   557  GIRLS NDP   Meghan Kozole 21.83 (3) 24.32 (3) 46.15 (3) 

4   555  GIRLS NDP   Delaney Flavin 22.10 (4) 25.14 (6) 47.24 (4) 

5   558  GIRLS NDP   Natalie Uhazie 22.49 (6) 24.92 (4) 47.41 (5) 

6   556  GIRLS NDP   Kathryn Kennedy (K 22.41 (5) 25.11 (5) 47.52 (6) 

7   576  GIRLS Stone Olivia Guzzardo 22.71 (7) 25.33 (7) 48.04 (7) 

8   559  GIRLS NDP   Hailey Schindler 23.40 (8) 25.93 (8) 49.33 (8) 

9   514  GIRLS Cranb Grace Krsul-Sulliv 23.74 (9) 26.44 (10) 50.18 (9) 

10  515  GIRLS Cranb Mallory Brophy 24.22 (11) 26.48 (11) 50.70 (10) 

11  545  GIRLS Harri Abby Fillhard 24.45 (12) 27.72 (12) 52.17 (11) 

12  529  GIRLS Clare Maddie Potter 24.17 (10) 28.19 (17) 52.36 (12) 

13  520  GIRLS SHU   Rachel Williams 24.71 (13)    27.93 (14) 52.64 (13) 

14  502  GIRLS Count Madeline Pachla 25.03 (17) 27.80 (13) 52.83 (14) 

15  562  GIRLS Adams Alyssa Fodale 24.89 (16) 27.99 (15) 52.88 (15) 

16  538  GIRLS Flint Ella Wentworth 24.72 (14) 28.76 (22) 53.48 (16) 

17  511  GIRLS BRM   Ainslie Vanneste 25.29 (18) 28.23 (18) 53.52 (17) 

18  551  GIRLS Mt. P Rena Angera 26.04 (22) 28.13 (16) 54.17 (18) 

19  510  GIRLS BRM   Tessy Klein 25.92 (21) 28.41 (20) 54.33 (19) 

20  569  GIRLS Roche Emily Eckel 24.81 (15) 29.57 (27) 54.38 (20) 

21  560  GIRLS NDP   Keely McLeod 26.28 (23) 28.29 (19) 54.57 (21) 

22  516  GIRLS Cranb Grace Aikens 25.86 (19) 29.21 (24) 55.07 (22) 

23  509  GIRLS BRM   Emily Anshuetz 25.90 (20) 29.36 (25) 55.26 (23) 

24  521  GIRLS SHU   Rose Jackson 26.58 (24) 28.74 (21) 55.32 (24) 

25  552  GIRLS Mt. P Karli Percha 27.03 (27) 28.91 (23) 55.94 (25) 

26  522  GIRLS SHU   Olivia Jackson 27.32 (29) 29.77 (29) 57.09 (26) 

27  564  GIRLS Adams Nicole Hudson 28.13 (33) 29.69 (28) 57.82 (27) 

28  530  GIRLS Clare Kennedy Blackburn 27.47 (30) 30.60 (30) 58.07 (28) 

29  547  GIRLS Harri Mara Pomerville 27.85 (31) 31.75 (34) 59.60 (29) 

30  577  GIRLS Stone Jacqui Murphy 27.86 (32) 32.19 (36)  1:00.05 (30) 

31  568  GIRLS Roche Olivia Weick 27.20 (28) 33.70 (44)  1:00.90 (31) 

32  584  GIRLS WLW   Jessica Rottner 28.13 (33) 32.78 (39)  1:00.91 (32) 

33  546  GIRLS Harri Nicole Dukart 28.64 (38) 32.66 (38)  1:01.30 (33) 

34  507  GIRLS BRM   Lauren Scolari 30.02 (45) 31.41 (33)  1:01.43 (34) 

35  512  GIRLS BRM   Kara Sigler 28.57 (36) 32.88 (41)  1:01.45 (35) 

36  504  GIRLS Count Chloe Kiriluk 29.89 (44) 31.94 (35)  1:01.83 (36) 

37  540  GIRLS Flint Taylor Hagerman 26.66 (26) 35.24 (49)  1:01.90 (37) 

38  583  GIRLS WLW   Madison Dudlets    29.03 (40) 32.99 (42)  1:02.02 (38) 

39  539  GIRLS Flint Vanessa Sheatzley 36.08 (66) 26.00 (9)   1:02.08 (39) 

40  532  GIRLS Clare Teagan Russell 29.73 (42) 32.42 (37)  1:02.15 (40) 

41  526  GIRLS Chary Libby Cook 28.90 (39) 33.26 (43)  1:02.16 (41) 

42  523  GIRLS SHU   Kate McFarland 28.30 (35) 34.05 (46)  1:02.35 (42) 

43  501  GIRLS Count Lili Higgins 31.29 (52) 32.83 (40)  1:04.12 (43) 

44  518  GIRLS Cranb Ani Hefter 30.44 (49) 33.73 (45)  1:04.17 (44) 

45  517  GIRLS Cranb Lily Aikens 30.19 (47) 34.32 (47)  1:04.51 (45) 

46  533  GIRLS Clare Jayce Jordan 29.75 (43) 35.84 (50)  1:05.59 (46) 

47  544  GIRLS Harri Christina Evers 36.16 (67) 29.53 (26)  1:05.69 (47) 

48  567  GIRLS Roche Saira Mir 30.88 (50) 35.05 (48)  1:05.93 (48) 

49  528  GIRLS Chary Marina Abner 30.42 (48) 36.96 (53)  1:07.38 (49) 



DUAL COURSE RACE  2/11/2019

REGION 6 - SL - Alpine Valley

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name Red Blue Result 

________________________________________________________________________________ 

50  519  GIRLS SHU   Sydney Gatland 31.35 (53) 36.68 (52)  1:08.03 (50) 

51  548  GIRLS Harri Johanna Cicior 31.04 (51) 37.10 (54)  1:08.14 (51) 

52  534  GIRLS Clare Hayley Campbell 32.66 (58) 37.82 (56)  1:10.48 (52) 

53  585  GIRLS WLW   Samantha Parent 31.90 (55) 38.68 (59)  1:10.58 (53) 

54  537  GIRLS Flint Samantha Lorf 32.60 (57) 39.24 (63)  1:11.84 (54) 

55  505  GIRLS Count Julia Williams 34.32 (60) 37.74 (55)  1:12.06 (55) 

56  572  GIRLS Roche Karleene Maschke 34.65 (62) 37.91 (58)  1:12.56 (56) 

57  553  GIRLS Mt. P Ariana Dockham 34.86 (63) 37.82 (56)  1:12.68 (57) 

58  527  GIRLS Chary Morgan Doersh 34.32 (60) 38.74 (60)  1:13.06 (58) 

59  566  GIRLS Adams Ashley Land 31.57 (54) 41.69 (67)  1:13.26 (59) 

60  582  GIRLS WLW   Nicolette Harvey 35.80 (65) 38.98 (61)  1:14.78 (60) 

61  570  GIRLS Roche Shivangi Dey 35.13 (64) 40.77 (66)  1:15.90 (61) 

62  549  GIRLS Harri Rose Duggan 29.36 (41) 47.22 (69)  1:16.58 (62) 

63  554  GIRLS Mt. P Lindsay Uzarski 36.43 (68)    40.36 (65)  1:16.79 (63) 

64  578  GIRLS Stone Katie Yatooma 40.25 (71) 36.56 (51)  1:16.81 (64) 

65  524  GIRLS SHU   Anissa Sant 37.76 (70) 40.22 (64)  1:17.98 (65) 

66  531  GIRLS Clare Alexis Cronin 48.76 (73) 31.35 (32)  1:20.11 (66) 

67  506  GIRLS Count Helisa Henderson 37.24 (69) 45.12 (68)  1:22.36 (67) 

68  561  GIRLS Adams Ashley Jacobson 52.16 (74) 30.99 (31)  1:23.15 (68) 

69  586  GIRLS WLW   Samanthja Torres 32.11 (56) 51.83 (70)  1:23.94 (69) 

70  542  GIRLS Flint Megan Walser 30.13 (46)  1:08.06 (71)  1:38.19 (70) 

71  813  GIRLS F-Ada Audrey Randazzo 39.20 (62)

72  575  GIRLS Stone Claire Dunselman 28.60 (37) DSQ

73  811  GIRLS F-NDP Erin Patterson 26.65 (25)

74  809  GIRLS F-Cra Meagan Sayre 33.07 (59)

75  525  GIRLS Chary Mady Mckay 48.19 (72)

76  574  GIRLS Stone Maggie Beckeman DNF

77  513  GIRLS Cranb Kelsey Kowal DNF

78  541  GIRLS Flint Jillian Lorf DNF

79  550  GIRLS Mt. P Lucy Fleming DSQ

80  503  GIRLS Count Liz Williams DSQ

81  571  GIRLS Roche Sarrah Tikiwala DSQ

82  565  GIRLS Adams Lina Heinzmann DSQ

83  579  GIRLS Stone Grace Walters DSQ

84  808  GIRLS F-BRM Kenzie Lewis

85  810  GIRLS F-Har Allison Thrush

86  812  GIRLS F-Ada Taylor Jackson



MI Team Scoring  2/11/2019

REGION 6 - GS - Alpine Valley

Current Class : BOYS

Team : Adams   Total Points : 30.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name Red         Blue Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
167  BOYS      Zeke King 18.73 (4)    18.86 (1)    37.59 (4)    4    * 
169  BOYS      Nathan Dehart 19.11 (10    19.31 (8)    38.42 (6)    6    * 
168  BOYS      Colin Dehart 18.85 (5)    19.76 (15    38.61 (9)    9    * 
166  BOYS      Jacob Corsi 19.10 (9)    19.73 (14    38.83 (11)  11    * 
172  BOYS      Eli King 19.77 (20    19.72 (13    39.49 (18)  18 
165  BOYS      Douglas Wells 20.13 (24    20.15 (24    40.28 (23)  23 

Team : NDP   Total Points : 44.0   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name Red Blue Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
158  BOYS      Joseph Warsecke (J    18.39 (1)    18.94 (2)    37.33 (1)    1    * 
159  BOYS      Jack Lintol 18.51 (3)    18.99 (4)    37.50 (3)    3    * 
157  BOYS      Tyson Lance   19.25 (12    19.78 (17    39.03 (15)  15    * 
163  BOYS      Antonio Gonzales      20.27 (26    20.13 (23    40.40 (25)  25    * 
160  BOYS      Ben Pocius 20.34 (29    20.50 (28    40.84 (29)  29 
164  BOYS      Brett Tice 21.03 (39    20.36 (26    41.39 (32)  32 

Team : Clare   Total Points : 93.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name Red Blue Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
131  BOYS      Max Hofweber          19.14 (11    19.30 (7)    38.44 (7)    7    * 
132  BOYS      Thad Tanner 19.34 (15    19.64 (12    38.98 (14)  14    * 
138  BOYS      Alec Hoffman 20.89 (37    20.69 (32    41.58 (33)  33    * 
137  BOYS      Kevin Tanner 20.82 (36    21.44 (49    42.26 (39)  39    * 
134  BOYS      Tiernan Gallagher     21.11 (40    21.31 (46    42.42 (40)  40 
133  BOYS      Justin Roberts DNF      20.62 (31                83 

Team : Stoney Creek   Total Points : 101.0   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name Red Blue Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
183  BOYS      Will Blackmer         18.46 (2)    19.01 (5)    37.47 (2)    2    * 
181  BOYS      Jared Cowdrey 20.29 (27    20.09 (22    40.38 (24)  24    * 
182  BOYS      Jeff Klar 20.09 (23    20.56 (30    40.65 (28)  28    * 
184  BOYS      RJ Beckman 22.15 (57    21.38 (48    43.53 (47)  47    * 
186  BOYS      Chaz Dunselman 22.30 (61    21.69 (52    43.99 (52)  52 
187  BOYS      James Johnson 22.40 (63    22.45 (66    44.85 (63)  63 

Team : BRM   Total Points : 103.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name      Red Blue Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
110  BOYS      Colin Condit 19.50 (17    19.62 (11    39.12 (16)  16    * 
111  BOYS      Alek Roehl 19.79 (21    19.87 (18    39.66 (19)  19    * 
112  BOYS      Joe Gates 20.43 (30    20.85 (39    41.28 (30)  30    * 
109  BOYS      Nick Mali 21.25 (43    20.80 (36    42.05 (38)  38    * 
113  BOYS      Nick Moisides 21.35 (44    21.97 (60    43.32 (44)  44 
114  BOYS      Nick Gaggos DNF      20.93 (41                83 

   Total Points : 119.0   Rank : 6th Team : OLSM
Bib  Class     Name Red Blue Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 

19.08 (8)    19.88 (20    * 
19.33 (14    19.87 (18    * 

      21.73 (47    21.30 (45    * 
       21.48 (45    21.95 (58    * 

21.87 (50    21.71 (53    

122  BOYS   
123  BOYS      
125  BOYS      
126  BOYS      
124  BOYS      
121  BOYS      

   Bryce Suman
Grant Weymouth
Matthew Maiorano
Nate Harrington
Cameron Morley
Luke Zubalik 21.77 (49    28.22 (78    

38.96 (13)  13    
39.20 (17)  17    
43.03 (43)  43    
43.43 (46)  46    
43.58 (50)  50 
49.99 (73)  73 

Team : Rochester   Total Points : 121.0   Rank : 7th 
Bib  Class     Name Red Blue Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 

19.26 (13 19.25 (6)175  BOYS                        38.51 (8)    8    * 
       19.68 (18    20.01 (21        * 

22.06 (54    20.90 (40        * 
       22.45 (64    21.14 (44        * 
       22.80 (66    21.94 (56    

174  BOYS
173  BOYS
176  BOYS
177  BOYS
180  BOYS

Daniel Vince
      Camden Williams
      Jack Mickley
      Jake Vanderhoof
      Trenton Simmons
      Maxwell Ernst 24.86 (76    24.26 (75    

39.69 (20)  20
42.96 (42)  42
43.59 (51)  51
44.74 (62)  62 
49.12 (72)  72 



MI Team Scoring  2/11/2019

REGION 6 - GS - Alpine Valley

Current Class : BOYS

Team : Cranbrook   Total Points : 124.0   Rank : 8th 
Bib  Class     Name Red Blue Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
117  BOYS      Lawson Brophy         18.91 (6)    18.97 (3)    37.88 (5)    5    * 
115  BOYS      Harris Krsul-Sulli    20.04 (22    20.47 (27    40.51 (26)  26    * 
116  BOYS      Calvi Teste 20.96 (38    21.06 (43    42.02 (37)  37    * 
119  BOYS      Dylan Kowal 22.32 (62    21.81 (54    44.13 (56)  56    * 
118  BOYS      Noah Rollison 22.12 (56    22.32 (64    44.44 (58)  58 
120  BOYS      Henry Kaplan 22.81 (67    23.39 (70    46.20 (67)  67 

Team : Flint Powers   Total Points : 128.0   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name Red Blue Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
141  BOYS      Andrew Wallace 19.48 (16    19.41 (9)    38.89 (12)  12    * 
143  BOYS      Jack Rohr   20.29 (27    20.34 (25    40.63 (27)  27    * 
142  BOYS      Andrew Wentworth      21.15 (41    20.80 (36    41.95 (35)  35    * 
139  BOYS      Mason Webb 22.05 (53    21.96 (59    44.01 (54)  54    * 
140  BOYS      Ewan McCaffery        22.16 (58    21.94 (56    44.10 (55)  55 
144  BOYS      Julian Rodriguez      24.08 (75    23.21 (68    47.29 (70)  70 

Team : Country Day   Total Points : 134.0   Rank : 10th 
Bib  Class     Name Red Blue Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 

20.20 (25    19.76 (15    * 
20.52 (29    19.73 (19    * 

      20.77 (35    21.03 (42    * 
23.51 (72    20.79 (33    * 
22.77 (65    21.68 (51    

Paul Holman
Henry Cantor
Jake Bartholomew
Ryan Findling
Will Mihalich
Marc Meltser

102  BOYS      
103  BOYS      
104  BOYS      
101  BOYS      
108  BOYS      
107  BOYS      22.17 (60    22.29 (63    

39.96 (21)  21    
40.25 (22)  22    
41.80 (34)  34    
44.30 (57)  57    
44.45 (59)  59 
44.46 (60)  60 

Team : Mt. Pleasant   Total Points : 167.0   Rank : 11th 
Bib  Class     Name Red Blue Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 

19.05 (7)    19.58 (10    * 
21.20 (42    20.79 (33    * 

       21.87 (50    22.13 (62    * 
23.16 (70    23.23 (69    * 
25.72 (78    24.67 (76    

152  BOYS      
151  BOYS      
156  BOYS      
154  BOYS      
155  BOYS      
153  BOYS      

Adam Friedlein
Brett Seelye
Ray Mozurkewich
Aidan White           
Perry Trapani
Kyle Sytsema 22.16 (58    28.26 (79    

38.63 (10)  10    
41.99 (36)  36    
44.00 (53)  53    
46.39 (68)  68    
50.39 (74)  74 
50.42 (75)  75 

Team : Harrison   Total Points : 178.0   Rank : 12th 
Bib  Class     Name Red Blue Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 

20.79 (33    20.51 (33    * 
20.82 (38    21.73 (47    * 

22.09 (55    21.32 (47    * 
24.01 (73           20.48 (32    * 

20.73 (34    24.18 (74    

Caleb Hoskey
Tyler Collins
Wyatt Minor
Jackson Collins
Austin Stamper
Mitchell Hoskey

150  BOYS      
145  BOYS      
149  BOYS      
148  BOYS      
146  BOYS      
147  BOYS             20.45 (31 DSQ                  83

41.30 (31)  31    
42.55 (41)  41    
43.41 (45)  45    
44.49 (61)  61    
44.91 (64)  64 

 

Total Points : 258.5   Rank : 13th Team : WLW   
Bib  Class     Name Red Blue Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 

21.69 (46    21.88 (55    * 
      23.25 (71    22.12 (61    * 
     23.64 (73    23.63 (71    * 

28.40 (80    23.13 (69    * 

191  BOYS      
189  BOYS      
192  BOYS      
190  BOYS      
188  BOYS      25.71 (77    25.92 (77    

43.57 (48)  48    
45.37 (65)  65    
47.27 (69)  69    
51.53 (76)  76    
51.63 (77)  77 

Joel Groves
Vihaar Nandigala
Cameron Ballinger
Grant Lucas
Branden Lucas
Colin DeHetre193  BOYS      30.94 (80    32.18 (81  1:03.12 (79)  79 

Team : Charyl Stockwell   Total Points : 263.5   Rank : 14th 
Bib  Class     Name Red Blue Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
128  BOYS 22.02 (52    21.55 (50    * 

22.96 (68    22.44 (65    * 
23.92 (74    23.77 (72    * 

      James Jordan
      Oliver Gottbreht      
      Evan Eikey
      Preston Flamont       

43.57 (48)  48    
45.40 (66)  66    
47.69 (71)  71    
53.13 (78)  78    

130  BOYS
127  BOYS
129  BOYS 30.23 (79    22.90 (67    * 



DUAL COURSE RACE  2/11/2019

REGION 6 - GS - Alpine Valley

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Red Blue Result 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   158  BOYS  NDP   Joseph Warsecke (J    18.39 (1)     18.94 (2)     37.33 (1) 
2   183  BOYS  Stone Will Blackmer 18.46 (2)     19.01 (5)     37.47 (2) 
3   159  BOYS  NDP   Jack Lintol 18.51 (3)     18.99 (4)     37.50 (3) 
4   167  BOYS  Adams Zeke King 18.73 (4)     18.86 (1)     37.59 (4) 
5   117  BOYS  Cranb Lawson Brophy 18.91 (6)     18.97 (3)     37.88 (5) 
6   169  BOYS  Adams Nathan Dehart 19.11 (10)    19.31 (8)     38.42 (6) 
7   131  BOYS  Clare Max Hofweber  19.14 (11)    19.30 (7)     38.44 (7) 
8   175  BOYS  Roche Daniel Vince 19.26 (13)    19.25 (6)     38.51 (8) 
9   168  BOYS  Adams Colin Dehart 18.85 (5)     19.76 (15)    38.61 (9) 
10  152  BOYS  Mt. P Adam Friedlein 19.05 (7)     19.58 (10)    38.63 (10) 
11  166  BOYS  Adams Jacob Corsi 19.10 (9)     19.73 (14)    38.83 (11) 
12  141  BOYS  Flint Andrew Wallace 19.48 (16)    19.41 (9)     38.89 (12) 
13  122  BOYS  OLSM  Bryce Suman 19.08 (8)     19.88 (20)    38.96 (13) 
14  132  BOYS  Clare Thad Tanner 19.34 (15)    19.64 (12)    38.98 (14) 
15  157  BOYS  NDP   Tyson Lance 19.25 (12)    19.78 (17)    39.03 (15) 
16  110  BOYS  BRM   Colin Condit 19.50 (17)    19.62 (11)    39.12 (16) 
17  123  BOYS  OLSM  Grant Weymouth 19.33 (14)    19.87 (18)    39.20 (17) 
18  172  BOYS  Adams Eli King 19.77 (20)    19.72 (13)    39.49 (18) 
19  111  BOYS  BRM   Alek Roehl 19.79 (21)    19.87 (18)    39.66 (19) 
20  174  BOYS  Roche Camden Williams       19.68 (18)    20.01 (21)    39.69 (20) 
21  102  BOYS  Count Paul Holman 20.20 (25)    19.76 (15)    39.96 (21) 
22  103  BOYS  Count Henry Cantor 19.73 (19)    20.52 (29)    40.25 (22) 
23  165  BOYS  Adams Douglas Wells 20.13 (24)    20.15 (24)    40.28 (23) 
24  181  BOYS  Stone Jared Cowdrey 20.29 (27)    20.09 (22)    40.38 (24) 
25  163  BOYS  NDP   Antonio Gonzales      20.27 (26)    20.13 (23)    40.40 (25) 
26  115  BOYS  Cranb Harris Krsul-Sulli    20.04 (22)    20.47 (27)    40.51 (26) 
27  143  BOYS  Flint Jack Rohr 20.29 (27)    20.34 (25)    40.63 (27) 
28  182  BOYS  Stone Jeff Klar 20.09 (23)    20.56 (30)    40.65 (28) 
29  160  BOYS  NDP   Ben Pocius 20.34 (29)    20.50 (28)    40.84 (29) 
30  112  BOYS  BRM   Joe Gates 20.43 (30)    20.85 (39)    41.28 (30) 
31  150  BOYS  Harri Caleb Hoskey 20.51 (33)    20.79 (33)    41.30 (31) 
32  164  BOYS  NDP   Brett Tice 21.03 (39)    20.36 (26)    41.39 (32) 
33  138  BOYS  Clare Alec Hoffman 20.89 (37)    20.69 (32)    41.58 (33) 
34  104  BOYS  Count Jake Bartholomew      20.77 (35)    21.03 (42)    41.80 (34) 
35  142  BOYS  Flint Andrew Wentworth      21.15 (41)    20.80 (36)    41.95 (35) 
36  151  BOYS  Mt. P Brett Seelye 21.20 (42)    20.79 (33)    41.99 (36) 
37  116  BOYS  Cranb Calvi Teste 20.96 (38)    21.06 (43)    42.02 (37) 
38  109  BOYS  BRM   Nick Mali    21.25 (43)    20.80 (36)    42.05 (38) 
39  137  BOYS  Clare Kevin Tanner 20.82 (36)    21.44 (49)    42.26 (39) 
40  134  BOYS  Clare Tiernan Gallagher     21.11 (40)    21.31 (46)    42.42 (40) 
41  145  BOYS  Harri Tyler Collins 21.73 (47)    20.82 (38)    42.55 (41) 
42  173  BOYS  Roche Jack Mickley 22.06 (54)    20.90 (40)    42.96 (42) 
43  125  BOYS  OLSM  Matthew Maiorano      21.73 (47)    21.30 (45)    43.03 (43) 
44  113  BOYS  BRM   Nick Moisides 21.35 (44)    21.97 (60)    43.32 (44) 
45  149  BOYS  Harri Wyatt Minor 22.09 (55)    21.32 (47)    43.41 (45) 
46  126  BOYS  OLSM  Nate Harrington       21.48 (45)    21.95 (58)    43.43 (46) 
47  184  BOYS  Stone RJ Beckman 22.15 (57)    21.38 (48)    43.53 (47) 
48  128  BOYS  Chary James Jordan 22.02 (52)    21.55 (50)    43.57 (48) 
49  191  BOYS  WLW   Joel Groves 21.69 (46)    21.88 (55)    43.57 (48) 



DUAL COURSE RACE  2/11/2019

REGION 6 - GS - Alpine Valley

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name Red Blue Result 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
50  124  BOYS  OLSM  Cameron Morley 21.87 (50)    21.71 (53)    43.58 (50) 
51  176  BOYS  Roche Jake Vanderhoof       22.45 (64)    21.14 (44)    43.59 (51) 
52  186  BOYS  Stone Chaz Dunselman 22.30 (61)    21.69 (52)    43.99 (52) 
53  156  BOYS  Mt. P Ray Mozurkewich       21.87 (50)    22.13 (62)    44.00 (53) 
54  139  BOYS  Flint Mason Webb 22.05 (53)    21.96 (59)    44.01 (54) 
55  140  BOYS  Flint Ewan McCaffery 22.16 (58)    21.94 (56)    44.10 (55) 
56  119  BOYS  Cranb Dylan Kowal 22.32 (62)    21.81 (54)    44.13 (56) 
57  101  BOYS  Count Ryan Findling 23.51 (72)    20.79 (33)    44.30 (57) 
58  118  BOYS  Cranb Noah Rollison 22.12 (56)    22.32 (64)    44.44 (58) 
59  108  BOYS  Count Will Mihalich 22.77 (65)    21.68 (51)    44.45 (59) 
60  107  BOYS  Count Marc Meltser 22.17 (60)    22.29 (63)    44.46 (60) 
61  148  BOYS  Harri Jackson Collins       20.48 (32)    24.01 (73)    44.49 (61) 
62  177  BOYS  Roche Trenton Simmons       22.80 (66)    21.94 (56)    44.74 (62) 
63  187  BOYS  Stone James Johnson 22.40 (63)    22.45 (66)    44.85 (63) 
64  146  BOYS  Harri Austin Stamper 20.73 (34)    24.18 (74)    44.91 (64) 
65  189  BOYS  WLW   Vihaar Nandigala      23.25 (71)    22.12 (61)    45.37 (65) 
66  130  BOYS  Chary Oliver Gottbreht      22.96 (68)    22.44 (65)    45.40 (66) 
67  120  BOYS  Cranb Henry Kaplan 22.81 (67)    23.39 (70)    46.20 (67) 
68  154  BOYS  Mt. P Aidan White 23.16 (70)    23.23 (69)    46.39 (68) 
69  192  BOYS  WLW   Cameron Ballinger     23.64 (73)    23.63 (71)    47.27 (69) 
70  144  BOYS  Flint Julian Rodriguez      24.08 (75)    23.21 (68)    47.29 (70) 
71  127  BOYS  Chary Evan Eikey 23.92 (74)    23.77 (72)    47.69 (71) 
72  180  BOYS  Roche Maxwell Ernst 24.86 (76)    24.26 (75)    49.12 (72) 
73  121  BOYS  OLSM  Luke Zubalik 21.77 (49)    28.22 (78)    49.99 (73) 
74  155  BOYS  Mt. P Perry Trapani 25.72 (78)    24.67 (76)    50.39 (74) 
75  153  BOYS  Mt. P Kyle Sytsema 22.16 (58)    28.26 (79)    50.42 (75) 
76  190  BOYS  WLW   Grant Lucas 23.13 (69)    28.40 (80)    51.53 (76) 
77  188  BOYS  WLW   Branden Lucas 25.71 (77)    25.92 (77)    51.63 (77) 
78  129  BOYS  Chary Preston Flamont       30.23 (79)    22.90 (67)    53.13 (78) 
79  193  BOYS  WLW   Colin DeHetre 30.94 (80)    32.18 (81)  1:03.12 (79) 
80  133  BOYS  Clare Justin Roberts DNF       20.62 (31)
81  114  BOYS  BRM   Nick Gaggos DNF       20.93 (41)
82  147  BOYS  Harri Mitchell Hoskey       20.45 (31) DSQ
83  56
84  908  BOYS  F-Ada Doug Wells
85  909  BOYS  F-Ada Gleb Goedtel       
86  910  BOYS  F-Ada Beck Tapert
87  903  BOYS  F-BRM Nick Gaggos
88  901  BOYS  F-Cou Jack Ignatowski
89  902  BOYS  F-Cou Charlie Holman
90  904  BOYS  F-Cra Grant Burnstein
91  906  BOYS  F-Mt. Ethan Traviss
92  907  BOYS  F-NDP Brian Marx
93  905  BOYS  F-OLS Ethan Gradowski
94  911  BOYS  F-Roc Trenton Simmons
95  912  BOYS  F-Roc Robert Shaw



MI Team Scoring  2/11/2019

REGION 6 - GS - Alpine Valley

Current Class : GIRLS

Team : NDP   Total Points : 21.5   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name Red Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
557  GIRLS     Meghan Kozole 18.95 (3)    19.28 (3)    38.23 (3)    3    * 
558  GIRLS     Natalie Uhazie 19.08 (5)    19.44 (4)    38.52 (4)    4    * 
559  GIRLS     Hailey Schindler      19.06 (4)    19.50 (6)    38.56 (6)    6    * 
556  GIRLS     Kathryn Kennedy (K    19.56 (7)    19.94 (8)    39.50 (8)    8    * 
555  GIRLS     Delaney Flavin 19.98 (11    20.29 (10    40.27 (10)  10 
560  GIRLS     Keely McLeod 20.17 (12    20.52 (13    40.69 (12)  13 

Team : BRM   Total Points : 50.5   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name Red Blue Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
508  GIRLS     Olivia Weymouth       18.44 (1)    18.47 (1)    36.91 (1)    1    * 
509  GIRLS     Emily Anshuetz 20.70 (15    21.19 (20    41.89 (15)  15    * 
511  GIRLS     Ainslie Vanneste      21.04 (20    21.00 (16    42.04 (16)  16    * 
510  GIRLS     Tessy Klein 20.98 (18    21.08 (19    42.06 (18)  18    * 
512  GIRLS     Lauren Dee 21.67 (37    22.14 (38    43.81 (37)  37 
507  GIRLS     Lauren Scolari 22.23 (42    22.85 (48    45.08 (45)  45 

Team : Adams   Total Points : 74.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name Red Blue Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
563  GIRLS     Kaylee Richardson     18.76 (2)    18.97 (2)    37.73 (2)    2    * 
562  GIRLS     Alyssa Fodale 20.32 (14    20.37 (12    40.69 (12)  13    * 
565  GIRLS     Lina Heinzmann 21.08 (23    21.33 (23    42.41 (24)  24    * 
564  GIRLS     Nicole Hudson 21.35 (30    22.04 (36    43.39 (35)  35    * 
561  GIRLS     Ashley Jacobson       21.59 (36    22.50 (45    44.09 (39)  39 
566  GIRLS     Ashley Land 46.64 (77 DNF                  81 

Team : Cranbrook   Total Points : 80.5   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name Red Blue Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
514  GIRLS     Grace Krsul-Sulliv    19.57 (8)    19.54 (7)    39.11 (7)    7    * 
515  GIRLS     Mallory Brophy 19.71 (9)    20.03 (9)    39.74 (9)    9    * 
513  GIRLS     Kelsey Kowal 21.55 (34    21.58 (29    43.13 (30)  30    * 
516  GIRLS     Grace Aikens 21.45 (31    21.90 (35    43.35 (34)  34    * 
517  GIRLS     Lily Aikens 23.21 (56    22.99 (52    46.20 (55)  55 
518  GIRLS     Ani Hefter 23.97 (58    23.41 (57    47.38 (57)  57 

Team : Stoney Creek   Total Points : 96.5   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name Red Blue Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
576  GIRLS     Olivia Guzzardo       19.08 (5)    19.44 (4)    38.52 (4)    4    * 
575  GIRLS     Claire Dunselman      20.91 (17    21.30 (22    42.21 (21)  21    * 
577  GIRLS     Jacqui Murphy 21.34 (29    21.63 (31    42.97 (29)  29    * 
574  GIRLS     Maggie Beckeman       21.86 (39    22.87 (49    44.73 (42)  42    * 
581  GIRLS     Jackie Cowdrey 23.05 (53    22.42 (43    45.47 (48)  48 
580  GIRLS     Ariel Henson 24.91 (68    24.75 (64    49.66 (64)  64 

   Total Points : 102.5   Rank : 6th Team : SHU
Bib  Class     Name Red Blue Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 

       20.20 (13s       20.20s     
21.12 (24    20.92 (15    2  
21.18 (26    21.52 (28    2  
 22.90 (5222.90 (52    22.90  

25.28 (68    24.67 (64    

520  GIRLS520  
521  GIRLS     
522  GIRLS     
523  GIRLS523  
519  GIRLS     
524  GIRLS     

GIRLS     Rach s
Rose Jackson
Olivia Jackson

GIRLS     Kate McFarl
Sydney Gatland
Anissa Sant 27.18 (74    26.76 (73    

    20.20 (13 s   
20.92 (15    4    
21.52 (28    4    

0 (52    22.4922.9
25.28 (68    4  
27.18 (74    5  

   Total Points : 143.0   Rank : 7th Team : Clare
Bib  Class     Name Red Blue Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 

20.99 (19    21.48 (27    2  
urn  21.24 (28RLS     KenneRLS   

22.31 (44    22.35 (41    2  
22.76 (49    22.91 (51    2  
23.08 (55    23.66 (58    

529  GIRLS     
530  GIRLSRLS  
532  GIRLS     
536  GIRLS     
531  GIRLS    
533  GIRLS     

Maddie Potter
   Kennedy Blackb

Teagan Russell
Abi Allen
 Alexis Cronin
Jayce Jordan 24.22 (62    25.15 (67    

21.48 (27    4    
    Kennedy BlRLS 

22.35 (41    4    
22.91 (51    4    
23.66 (58    4  
25.15 (67    4  



MI Team Scoring  2/11/2019

REGION 6 - GS - Alpine Valley

Current Class : GIRLS

Team : Harrison   Total Points : 145.5   Rank : 8th 
Bib  Class     Name Red Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
545  GIRLS     Abby Fillhard 20.88 (16    21.45 (25    42.33 (22)  22    * 
544  GIRLS     Christina Evers       21.50 (33    21.63 (31    43.13 (30)  30    * 
546  GIRLS     Nicole Dukart 22.05 (41    22.74 (47    44.79 (43)  43    * 
547  GIRLS     Mara Pomerville       22.55 (46    23.27 (56    45.82 (50)  50    * 
549  GIRLS     Rose Duggan 24.39 (63    24.44 (61    48.83 (61)  61 
548  GIRLS     Johanna Cicior DNF                               81 

Team : Mt. Pleasant   Total Points : 153.0   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name Red Blue Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
551  GIRLS     Rena Angera 21.06 (22    21.33 (23    42.39 (23)  23    * 
552  GIRLS     Karli Percha 21.68 (38    21.58 (29    43.26 (33)  33    * 
550  GIRLS     Lucy Fleming 21.88 (40    22.16 (39    44.04 (38)  38    * 
553  GIRLS     Ariana Dockham 23.40 (57    24.81 (65    48.21 (59)  59    * 
554  GIRLS     Lindsay Uzarski       29.57 (75    30.88 (76  1:00.45 (75)  75 

Team : Flint Powers   Total Points : 158.0   Rank : 10th 
Bib  Class     Name Red  Blue Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 

     19.96 (10    20.73 (14    * 
22.27 (43    22.05 (37    * 

23.15 (55    22.73 (47    * 
22.83 (51    23.08 (54    * 

       23.07 (54    22.88 (50    

539  GIRLS     
538  GIRLS     
537  GIRLS     
541  GIRLS     
540  GIRLS     
542  GIRLS     

Vanessa Sheatzley
Ella Wentworth
Samantha Lorf
Jillian Lorf
Taylor Hagerman
Megan Walser 25.23 (69    24.65 (62    

40.69 (12)  13    
44.32 (40)  40    
45.88 (52)  52    
45.91 (53)  53    
45.95 (54)  54 
49.88 (65)  65 

Team : Rochester   Total Points : 168.0   Rank : 11th 
Bib  Class     Name Red Blue Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 

21.18 (26    21.28 (21    * 
21.56 (35    22.20 (40    * 
22.47 (45    22.35 (41    * 
24.71 (65    24.72 (63    * 

      24.80 (66    25.86 (69    

569  GIRLS     
568  GIRLS     
567  GIRLS     
573  GIRLS     
572  GIRLS     
570  GIRLS     

Emily Eckel
Olivia Weick
Saira Mir
Aisha Fayyaz
Karleene Maschke
Shivangi Dey 25.63 (70    26.24 (71    

42.46 (25)  25    
43.76 (36)  36    
44.82 (44)  44    
49.43 (63)  63    
50.66 (69)  69 
51.87 (70)  70 

Team : Country Day   Total Points : 189.0   Rank : 12th 
Bib  Class     Name Red Blue Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 

       21.16 (25    21.03 (17    * 
22.74 (48    22.50 (45    * 
22.77 (50    23.06 (53    * 
26.30 (71    27.21 (75    * 

      27.37 (74    26.89 (73    

502  GIRLS     
503  GIRLS     
501  GIRLS     
505  GIRLS     
506  GIRLS     
504  GIRLS     

Madeline Pachla
Liz Williams
Lili Higgins
Julia Williams
Helisa Henderson
Chloe Kiriluk DNF                               8

42.19 (20)  20    
45.24 (46)  46    
45.83 (51)  51    
53.51 (72)  72    
54.26 (74)  74 

1 

   Total Points : 205.0   Rank : 13th Team : WLW
Bib  Class     Name Red Blue Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 

       21.05 (21    21.03 (17    * 
      24.03 (59    24.00 (59    * 
       24.14 (61    24.41 (60    * 
      24.13 (60    25.98 (70    * 

584  GIRLS     
586  GIRLS     
585  GIRLS     
582  GIRLS     
583  GIRLS     

Jessica Rottner
Samanthja Torres
Samantha Parent
Nicolette Harvey
Madison Dudlets 21.88 (34                81DSQ      

42.08 (19)  19    
48.03 (58)  58    
48.55 (60)  60    
50.11 (68)  68    

 

Team : Charyl Stockwell   Total Points : 250.0   Rank : 14th 
Bib  Class     Name      Red Blue Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
526  GIRLS 21.45 (31    21.70 (33    * 

24.86 (67    25.05 (66    * 
43.15 (32)  32    
49.91 (66)  66    
53.15 (71)  71    26.58 (72    26.57 (72    * 

     Libby Cook
     Marina Abner
     Morgan Doersh
     Mady Mckay

528  GIRLS
527  GIRLS
525  GIRLS 38.49 (76 DNF                  81    * 



DUAL COURSE RACE  2/11/2019

REGION 6 - GS - Alpine Valley

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Red Blue Result 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   508  GIRLS BRM   Olivia Weymouth       18.44 (1)     18.47 (1)     36.91 (1) 
2   563  GIRLS Adams Kaylee Richardson     18.76 (2)     18.97 (2)     37.73 (2) 
3   557  GIRLS NDP   Meghan Kozole 18.95 (3)     19.28 (3)     38.23 (3) 
4   576  GIRLS Stone Olivia Guzzardo       19.08 (5)     19.44 (4)     38.52 (4) 
5   558  GIRLS NDP   Natalie Uhazie 19.08 (5)     19.44 (4)     38.52 (4) 
6   559  GIRLS NDP   Hailey Schindler      19.06 (4)     19.50 (6)     38.56 (6) 
7   514  GIRLS Cranb Grace Krsul-Sulliv    19.57 (8)     19.54 (7)     39.11 (7) 
8   556  GIRLS NDP   Kathryn Kennedy (K    19.56 (7)     19.94 (8)     39.50 (8) 
9   515  GIRLS Cranb Mallory Brophy 19.71 (9)     20.03 (9)     39.74 (9) 
10  555  GIRLS NDP   Delaney Flavin 19.98 (11)    20.29 (10)    40.27 (10) 
11  520  GIRLS SHU   Rachel Williams       20.20 (13)    20.33 (11)    40.53 (11) 
12  562  GIRLS Adams Alyssa Fodale 20.32 (14)    20.37 (12)    40.69 (12) 
13  560  GIRLS NDP   Keely McLeod 20.17 (12)    20.52 (13)    40.69 (12) 
14  539  GIRLS Flint Vanessa Sheatzley     19.96 (10)    20.73 (14)    40.69 (12) 
15  509  GIRLS BRM   Emily Anshuetz 20.70 (15)    21.19 (20)    41.89 (15) 
16  521  GIRLS SHU   Rose Jackson 21.12 (24)    20.92 (15)    42.04 (16) 
17  511  GIRLS BRM   Ainslie Vanneste      21.04 (20)    21.00 (16)    42.04 (16) 
18  510  GIRLS BRM   Tessy Klein 20.98 (18)    21.08 (19)    42.06 (18) 
19  584  GIRLS WLW   Jessica Rottner       21.05 (21)    21.03 (17)    42.08 (19) 
20  502  GIRLS Count Madeline Pachla       21.16 (25)    21.03 (17)    42.19 (20) 
21  575  GIRLS Stone Claire Dunselman      20.91 (17)    21.30 (22)    42.21 (21) 
22  545  GIRLS Harri Abby Fillhard 20.88 (16)    21.45 (25)    42.33 (22) 
23  551  GIRLS Mt. P Rena Angera 21.06 (22)    21.33 (23)    42.39 (23) 
24  565  GIRLS Adams Lina Heinzmann 21.08 (23)    21.33 (23)    42.41 (24) 
25  569  GIRLS Roche Emily Eckel 21.18 (26)    21.28 (21)    42.46 (25) 
26  529  GIRLS Clare Maddie Potter 20.99 (19)    21.48 (27)    42.47 (26) 
27  530  GIRLS Clare Kennedy Blackburn     21.24 (28)    21.45 (25)    42.69 (27) 
28  522  GIRLS SHU   Olivia Jackson 21.18 (26)    21.52 (28)    42.70 (28) 
29  577  GIRLS Stone Jacqui Murphy 21.34 (29)    21.63 (31)    42.97 (29) 
30  513  GIRLS Cranb Kelsey Kowal 21.55 (34)    21.58 (29)    43.13 (30) 
31  544  GIRLS Harri Christina Evers       21.50 (33)    21.63 (31)    43.13 (30) 
32  526  GIRLS Chary Libby Cook 21.45 (31)    21.70 (33)    43.15 (32) 
33  552  GIRLS Mt. P Karli Percha 21.68 (39)    21.58 (29)    43.26 (33) 
34  516  GIRLS Cranb Grace Aikens 21.45 (31)    21.90 (35)    43.35 (34) 
35  564  GIRLS Adams Nicole Hudson 21.35 (30)    22.04 (36)    43.39 (35) 
36  568  GIRLS Roche Olivia Weick 21.56 (35)    22.20 (40)    43.76 (36) 
37  512  GIRLS BRM   Lauren Dee 21.67 (37)    22.14 (38)    43.81 (37) 
38  550  GIRLS Mt. P Lucy Fleming          21.88 (41)    22.16 (39)    44.04 (38) 
39  561  GIRLS Adams Ashley Jacobson       21.59 (36)    22.50 (45)    44.09 (39) 
40  538  GIRLS Flint Ella Wentworth 22.27 (44)    22.05 (37)    44.32 (40) 
41  532  GIRLS Clare Teagan Russell 22.31 (45)    22.35 (41)    44.66 (41) 
42  574  GIRLS Stone Maggie Beckeman       21.86 (40)    22.87 (49)    44.73 (42) 
43  546  GIRLS Harri Nicole Dukart 22.05 (42)    22.74 (47)    44.79 (43) 
44  567  GIRLS Roche Saira Mir 22.47 (46)    22.35 (41)    44.82 (44) 
45  507  GIRLS BRM   Lauren Scolari 22.23 (43)    22.85 (48)    45.08 (45) 
46  503  GIRLS Count Liz Williams 22.74 (49)    22.50 (45)    45.24 (46) 
47  523  GIRLS SHU   Kate McFarland 22.90 (53)    22.49 (44)    45.39 (47) 
48  581  GIRLS Stone Jackie Cowdrey 23.05 (54)    22.42 (43)    45.47 (48) 
49  536  GIRLS Clare Abi Allen 22.76 (50)    22.91 (51)    45.67 (49) 
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50  547  GIRLS Harri Mara Pomerville       22.55 (47)    23.27 (56)    45.82 (50) 
51  501  GIRLS Count Lili Higgins 22.77 (51)    23.06 (53)    45.83 (51) 
52  537  GIRLS Flint Samantha Lorf 22.73 (48)    23.15 (55)    45.88 (52) 
53  541  GIRLS Flint Jillian Lorf 22.83 (52)    23.08 (54)    45.91 (53) 
54  540  GIRLS Flint Taylor Hagerman       23.07 (55)    22.88 (50)    45.95 (54) 
55  517  GIRLS Cranb Lily Aikens 23.21 (57)    22.99 (52)    46.20 (55) 
56  531  GIRLS Clare Alexis Cronin 23.08 (56)    23.66 (58)    46.74 (56) 
57  518  GIRLS Cranb Ani Hefter    23.97 (59)    23.41 (57)    47.38 (57) 
58  586  GIRLS WLW   Samanthja Torres      24.03 (60)    24.00 (59)    48.03 (58) 
59  553  GIRLS Mt. P Ariana Dockham 23.40 (58)    24.81 (66)    48.21 (59) 
60  585  GIRLS WLW   Samantha Parent       24.14 (62)    24.41 (60)    48.55 (60) 
61  549  GIRLS Harri Rose Duggan 24.39 (64)    24.44 (61)    48.83 (61) 
62  533  GIRLS Clare Jayce Jordan 24.22 (63)    25.15 (68)    49.37 (62) 
63  573  GIRLS Roche Aisha Fayyaz 24.71 (66)    24.72 (64)    49.43 (63) 
64  580  GIRLS Stone Ariel Henson 24.91 (69)    24.75 (65)    49.66 (64) 
65  542  GIRLS Flint Megan Walser 25.23 (70)    24.65 (62)    49.88 (65) 
66  528  GIRLS Chary Marina Abner 24.86 (68)    25.05 (67)    49.91 (66) 
67  519  GIRLS SHU   Sydney Gatland 24.67 (65)    25.28 (69)    49.95 (67) 
68  582  GIRLS WLW   Nicolette Harvey      24.13 (61)    25.98 (71)    50.11 (68) 
69  572  GIRLS Roche Karleene Maschke      24.80 (67)    25.86 (70)    50.66 (69) 
70  570  GIRLS Roche Shivangi Dey 25.63 (71)    26.24 (72)    51.87 (70) 
71  527  GIRLS Chary Morgan Doersh 26.58 (73)    26.57 (73)    53.15 (71) 
72  505  GIRLS Count Julia Williams 26.30 (72)    27.21 (76)    53.51 (72) 
73  524  GIRLS SHU   Anissa Sant 26.76 (74)    27.18 (75)    53.94 (73) 
74  506  GIRLS Count Helisa Henderson      27.37 (75)    26.89 (74)    54.26 (74) 
75  554  GIRLS Mt. P Lindsay Uzarski       29.57 (76)    30.88 (77)  1:00.45 (75) 
76  583  GIRLS WLW   Madison Dudlets DSQ       21.88 (34)
77  802  GIRLS F-Cra Meagan Sayre 24.70 (63)
78  525  GIRLS Chary Mady Mckay 38.49 (77) DNF
79  566  GIRLS Adams Ashley Land 46.64 (78) DNF
80  803  GIRLS F-NDP Kaylee Wilson 21.67 (37)
81  504  GIRLS Count Chloe Kiriluk DNF
82  548  GIRLS Harri Johanna Cicior DNF
83  804  GIRLS F-Ada Audrey Randazzo
84  805  GIRLS F-Ada Taylor Jackson
85  801  GIRLS F-BRM Kenzie Lewis       
86  806  GIRLS F-Roc Sarrah Tikiwala
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